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UnitBuilding

Ratio:
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Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:
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Prior Id # 1:
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133 42 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 1.232 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a CONTEMPORARY Building built about 2013,
having primarily CLAPBOARD Exterior and 6515 Square Feet,
with 1 Unit, 5 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 10 Rooms, and 5
Bdrms.

719,500719,496536461.23154
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101 ONE FAM 53646 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 9.98 1.34 R3  719,496 719,500
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6713

5403

5271

FINISH B

MANUAL

NEW HOME

140,000
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/
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See Plan 1641 of 2006 - includes undivided
1/4 interest in Field Parcel 34-4-6
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Owner 1:
OWNERSHIP

CARD
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NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION
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Twn/City:

Street 1:
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No Alt No Direction/Street/City
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N
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876,874
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Line 1
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0
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1.60

146.670
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1

4.5
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4.5AV   - Average
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AVERAGE1

2

AVERAGE1

1

4 AVERAGE
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.

2013

B+   - GOOD (+)

100 100

1    - FORCED H/A

2    - GAS

12   - CONCRETE

1    - DRYWALL

3    - HARDWOOD

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

1    - GABLE

1    - ASPHALT

2    - CLAPBOARD

1

1    - WOOD

1    - CONCRETE

PARCEL ID

No Unit RMS BRS FL

1 10 5
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FFL 

BMT 

TQS 
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OFP 

OSP 

SFL 

1ST FLOOR
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3/4 STORY

GARAGE

UNFIN HST

OPEN PORCH

SCRN PORCH

2ND FLOOR

2,664

2,642

1,664

552

274

246

114

64

146.670

62.330

146.670

38.520

146.670

16.050

24.070

146.670
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21,263
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3,948

2,745

9,387
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1T   - 1T  
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Patriot Properties, IncAssessProIMAGE

LUC Factor:

SKETCH

Total Special Featues:Total Yard Items:More:

Baths:BRs:RMs: HB

SPEC FEATURES/YARD ITEMS

RESIDENTIAL GRID

SUB AREA DETAIL

FinAreaSize Ad

Total:Net Sketched Area:

SUB AREA 

Ind.ValAvRate:

COMPARABLE SALES

WtAv$/SQ:

COMMENTS

Desc:

Final Total:

Special Features:

Juris. Factor:
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Frpl:
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CONDO INFORMATION
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Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION
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% Com Wal
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%
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Prim Floors:
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%

Roof Struct:
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Prime Wall:
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Foundation:

Frame:

Color:

(Liv) Units:

Sty Ht:

Type:

View / Desir:


